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
find a batter buy in this 

, choice area!

ALYCE O'ROURKE 
Realty

AT THK HIUN or THE 
SHAMROCK

JJT70 Hawthorn* Blvd. 
(at 101 Hwy.)

FR 5-0529

No Down G.I.
4 bedroom, t hath, unuaually 
beautiful iard with flan 
pond, flower beda, fruit tree*, 
5't «iru«« plui car port 
Livable, lovable home hullt 

. fur familv llvlnr l..».ir,l m
nice lr«. 1 CALL DA J-4XI3 
tu •<•' t'MO

TOP VALUE
! REALTY

DA 3-8333
3294 Reriondo Beach 

BLVD.~~GOINGrGOING~~ 

FAST
Only two of Ray Watt's 
popular four bedroom, 
2 and 3 bath, two-level 
homes are left in con­ 
veniently located Victor 
Knolls *2.
Each honia faaturei award -

kltchwa. nylon earpeiinc 
i    ',<iut iv'ml,' KIIIK liirll 
Ina and many, many other 
entrai
Realistically priced 
from $33,450 and 
only 109o down.

Sec rurnmhed model at 4!i2 
Spencer 8tre<*t. iuat wvat o 
llawtliorne Blvd. In Torranr 
or call Rayas Qonulei a 
871-9310

WANTED
GOOD SALESMEN 

G. L. BLYTHE 
REALTOR 

1035 Avnlon TE 0-0620

Full prlca $18.950. 4L2644

SHAW-
REAL ESTATE

1305 Pacific Cst. Hwy. 
DA 6-3361 TE 5-8233 $"

VETERANS! *
$100 closing cost to » 
qualified G.I. on these 
homes. j 

GARDENA
with large kitchen Owner an- 
xlotjR O 1 appro%-ed for
tis.imn won't l"i'

WILMINGTON
1 Redrootn tn preferred area t 
rio.e 10 everything Pay * 
S»« |l p * | Owner nv>un« 
om of mate

May L. Arant
21735 S. MAIN 3 

TE 4-5226 SP 5 2069

CENTRAL 
TORRANCE

4 bedroom, family room. IV 
bath n«ar Torranca Park. F.»- 
Ira lar« family room with 
fireplace -- 3100 anuare feet 
of very livable home, biult^ 
In ranee * men Toul prlca - 
$25.55"

KEN   
MILLER

Realty FA 8- 1049
1503 CRENSHAW BLVD. 

3 BEDRM~FAMILY~ROOM'
(JP£N IIOI'SK 

KI'NUAY AFTKHNOON 
:ii.'.4S MADRONA. TORIt 

A healltlfully well kept liuine 
nmr Torrance civic Center. 
1\ buth W/W carpel., 
diapei. bull-in range It oven. 
3 rar garage Many, manv < »  
tra». FRED IIAN8KN REAL­ 
TOR. S253 TORANCB BL. 
FA S-r.94'1 KR 1-1791 Kvea

INCOME PROPERTY 
Reiidentiol 100

10 UNIT  1 BDRM.'APtS.
$«4 000 FA 1-0241 

TRAPK TOl'R "EOl'lTY for
lovaly 3 It bath, pint $ rent- 
all. On big tree lot. 

KA K-iK-'-i

DESERT and 
Mountain Property 106

S BDR . full bath eottai* In 
Julian. Furnlihi-d. .li-ctrle 
rnn«e Oik treei and plnea 
Rent I2S 00 weekend. 

DA (.3310

LOTS FOR SALE 101
1 ACliK M-l LOTi 
In Central Tnrrnnce. 

Call XM-9(*3

REAL ESTATE 
Exchange* 114

C-3 LOT, 60'xl35' to paved al­ 
ley. Hawthorn. Blvd at

2 BtOKUUfW ...... »l«u 
BL'II.T-INS   CARPETS 

(SOME WITH FIREPLACE 
PATIO) 

HEATED POOL 
API'LTS   NO PETS 

7.10 \V. 2Hth St.. Torranc* 
mff Vermont)

^CARSON ARMS
1 bedroom apta. Utllltl'9 paid. 
Hratcd pool Adults On bua 
line i/i mile to freeway 
1341 W Caraon FA 0-23«I 

$l:iV) WK Spnc 3 roomi. Full 
all* k 1 1 e h a n. Rec. araa. 
Child ok. KA 8-tDJu. 

VERY NICE   3~ Bdrm. Chil­ 
dren ok. $97.60 mo. tit wk. 
HI02 Lakme. Wllmlniton.

$110 LARGE 3 Bdrm. Washer. 
Child ok. 14.11 Plata Del Amo. 

320-0694
J~RObM~Ap~$I5 wk. up. 
tlleeplnr roomi. $9 up. Utili­ 
ties, llnan* In. Eureka Ho­ 
tel. I72S Abalone. KA 8-J753 

VKRY nice" 3 Bdrm Apt." 1 o"r 
2 children ok W/W carpel 
2S203 B«lle Porte. Harbor 
Clly. DA S-OIH7. 

Mr50~NICBLT furn. I bdrnu 
Beautyrest niattreoea OIK 
almv. Front-rear entrance 
Ciarace Lawns Spaeioui. Ad­ 
ults Jo - Sandra Garden 
Tou'ts M|r 143S W. 21»lh 

' St PA D-8M3. 
MO ROBS PI ." Wllmlniton Chil­ 

dren ok »3« wk. M760 mo 
I'tilitles option*!

NKWl.v ,|c,-..rn^l 3 bedroom. 
i.-..', w   r. ' 81 $3« wk. 
$97.60 mo. Utll. optional. 

VERY nice. 3 Bdrm. Children 
ok. $17.50 or $3« waek. Utlll. 
tlaa optional. »1S Wllm. Blvd

NICELT furnished 3 bedroom 
Apta. Children welcome Nlca 
location. 340 W. "I" it. 

830-0.14S
1 BDRM. Apt. Nawly daeoratad 

No children or p*U. 
DA «-4S87

Now Ready   New Mod.
Kurn Ainu. New W/W. $75 
or weekly Utilities free. 
Adults, no pen 1221 El Prado 
Torranre 32H-7834.

1824 W. 255th, Lomita
1 bedroom. Dupoaal. Auto­ 
matic wanner TE 3-1114

1 $11 to" $35 PER WK. paya all 
Nice, cln . modern trailers 4 
Crt. Adult sac. DA 3-2312. 

$67 OR WKLY. 1 B/R plu 
wnllbed Utilities pd Patfo A 
BBO TE 0-9633 721 North 
Banford.

1 BDRM $«0. UtlllUaa paid 
$21 Watson Ave.

APARTMENTS APARTMENTS 
Unfurnithed 122 Unfurnished 122

NEW 2 BEDROOM STUDIO APTS. 
From $115 Month

1 - 2 BATHS - CUSTOM INTERIORS 
ALL ELECTRIC BUILT-INS

Heoted Pool   Game Room   Putting Green 

Designed Exclus vely for AdultJ

CEDARWOOD VILLAGE
2430 Arlington Ave. (Heart of Torrance)

320-0316 FA 8-2430
     

$55 mo.
FURNISHED OR 
UNFURNISHED

1 BEDROOM APTS. 
& HOUSE

316 W.Griffith St.
(2 blocks south 190th & 

Figueroa)

DA 3-7252
     

$134 MO. BUNNY, naw 3 Bdrm. 
clly vlaw Apt. Open baanu. 
bit-Ins, carpeti. drapaa. king 
siia Bdrms 1 child ok. Move 
In now I wkJ. free rent. IX 
N. Helberta. Radondo. Naar 
the beach. Open dally. 

372-M72
$75. LOWER 1 Bdrm Child 

welcome. Near central Torr. 
Bchoola   stores. 1RJO Martlna 

FR 1-7083
1 BEDROOM 

1 block downtown Torrance. 
clean t neat Hardwood 
floors. Ilia bath, water 4 
trash paid Garage $«7.50. 

FA 8-5*49

2 BEDROOMS 
569.50 PER MO.

Modern, hardwood floors, 
disposal, laundry, etc 
Children O.K. 

337 McDonald Ave. 
835-4144

NEW deluxe 3 Bdrm. 14 bath. 
all elactrlc. carpeu. drapaa, 
  love Children welcome, i 
block elementary achonl. Vi­ 
cinity Harbor rVy and Pa­ 
cific Coast Hwy. From $141 
mo. u«8 McDonald. Wllm. 
or call. S73-I.U7 allar 7 p.m. 
Available now.

$130 MO. NEW P.nthouaa. 
Vlaw. 3 Bdrm. Apt. A play­ 
boy special. Naar the, beach, 
many exciting extru. Only 
one aval). Open Dally 11« M. 
Helberta. Redondo Beach, 
Call :n2-*473. 

I BDRM.. hardwood floors. naU 
ural cabmata. $(>.M mo. Ad-

2 BORM. *SU. Carpatad laundry 
room dlapoaal. 411 Hat 8L 
Torr. FA 0-13M or DA 6-J7J4V

LOMITA. Largt 1 Bdrm. child 
ok. $U. 1 atory. Blc yaN. 
Stove. Rafrlg. TB M4IO

MANAGER wanted, n unit Apt 
1SU W. 23711, 81. Prefar old- 
 r couple. Allow H rant, own­ 
er. S79-S706.

1IKATED POOL. Larga mod. 
1 * 3 Rdrm Apta Carpels. 
drape» bit-ins. $13 60 A 1100. 
lrn« W 327H, Mgr. .13O-4HOO

Spotless Small quiet modern
Wtlmlnglon
painted I bedroom 

I. Children wel. 
' E" 81. Only

NEW: 1 Bdrm SU.50 A up. 
Blt-lna. Laundry facilities.

Ideal f»r single peraon $8950 
or $7!) 50 all utilities Cloaa to 
shopping Ii transportation 
BEE AT 3222 Torranca Blvd

CLEAN, reaaonabla. utilities
paid. Laknu

NICKLY furn. larga corner 
flu Apt. $7250. 1118 gartorl 
atJTorr F»vd _ _ 

llllBrPOOLrRedee. Utll. paid' 
.11,...-  ' ih J d-, liminat' 

Ing bach'a. FR «-»331. _
APT. for I person. Clean, prl- 

vale On Narhonna in Lomita. 
$39 50. FA *-3488._ _

LOVELY bach. apt. All Utll 
paid Quiet neighborhood. Ofl 
at parking. 338-4932. _

N«ar «hop« Adlta. $87,50 
N cheery, comfortable 
Ir Cood location Inquire
Files. Apt IS

$<n 1 BDRM. low.r apt. Redac. 
flluve refrig . washer, dryer. 
Parking. Ohild ok 117th St 

75«-3«33 _ _ 
I BDRM Built-in stove, drapas. 

w/w carpels, newly daeorat- 
ed. TE &-$U7. 706 Lagoon 
Wilmmgton _ _ 

$7»M I BDRM. Built-in stove, 
drapes, newly do-orated TE 
S-9m_8l2_Lakme, Wllm 

NlCK/l bedr.K.in dup'li-x. $«5 
r mo. $30 deposit 15 US 
iknie Ave._Wilnun|{lun. 

PO ~* $95 J BDRM. Range 
Wall/wall carpet. Drapes 
Soundproofed. 1631 W. Xllth. 
it J HDRM. Apts Bit-mi 

W/W i-arpct. drapes. $7950 
up. 13U« Wllm Bl. Apt. 3 

H:I4-J(I11

NEW I * 3 Bdrm*. W/W car­ 
pet Bit-In atotra $»5 * $111. 
Par. Cat. Hwy A Hawthorne 
FR 4-89M after 7pm

Bdrra. 
Adult*.

$8960 BPACIOfg 
Beamed cell'gs G 
No peta. 918 "A" Sartor) 

FR 4-3884

3 BEDROOM. $75.
1841 W. 3SS)th St.

>or City 8:10-041*

ojijCabrlllo. Kt B3M. _ 
$70 MO. 1 B/K MODKRN Apt 

Disposal. J way heater. Near 
achoola. ahopp'g. Yard Off 
Street parking. DA 8-037H.

DUPLKX Large cln. Dlsp. 
pet. drapus. gar. I B/R

t B/R $115 Lomita 336-8158
.-to. * weekend'

vpaa 
ulta.

r "A BIT DIFFERENT 1 1 
Hdrm Reas 809 Amupola. 
Tun. FA 0-0819 FA 8-037S. 
RAR new. 3, Bdrmi Private 
imlio LaundVy facilities 1051 
Banning Blvd . Apt. "C" . 

3-87«5 or
ilng

Wllm. »wi.
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